CELERITOUS
DESIGNING THE FUTURE
     LPD2001 Laser Position Detector
A fully integrated, all digital 2D Laser position instrument.
Uses Include:
Precision Beam Position Measurement
Beam Parameter measurement
Beam Centering / Boresighting

and 8-32 threaded stud for standard optical
posts.
Ordering Information:
Instrument
Unit and detectors are sold separately. Users may
connect to existing detectors with appropriate
detector pod.
LPD2001-1  Single Channel Instrument
LPD2001-4  Four Channel Instrument1
Amplifier Pods
LPD2001-Q   for Quad Detectors
LPD2001-T   for 2D Tetralateral Detectors
LPD2001-D   for 2D Duolateral Cells
Detectors
LPD2001-10MQ  10mm Quad Cell (± 5mm)
LPD2001-3MQ   3mm Quad Cell (± 1.5mm)
LPD2001-10MT  10mm Tetralateral (± 5mm)
LPD2001-3MT  3mm Tetralateral (± 1.5mm)
Other detector types and sizes available upon
request.
Celeritous Technical Services, Corp                                                                           800-687-6510
5109 82nD St #7 PMB1200                                                                                          806-793-0708